



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-218
 Title: Magnolia Roof Replacement (Re-Bid)
 Date: 4/12/2024

		Bidder:	R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	Springer-Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc	Integrity Roofing & Gutters, Inc	Florida Premier Roofing
		City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Eaton Park, FL	Orlando, FL	Orlando, FL
A.	Remove and Replace sheet metal flashings and trim, including gutters and downspouts with new copper sheet metal. Existing copper gutters and downspouts to be salvaged and reused	Per Sqaure Foot	\$80.00	\$14.50	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
B.	Remove and Replace Deteriorated or Damaged Plywood Deck	Per Sqaure Foot	\$8.00	\$4.75	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-218
Title: Magnolia Roof Replacement (Re-Bid)
Date: 4/12/2024

		Bidder:	R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	Springer-Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc	Integrity Roofing & Gutters, Inc	Florida Premier Roofing
		City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Eaton Park, FL	Orlando, FL	Orlando, FL
C.	Remove and Replace Deteriorated Wood Blocking	Per Sqaure Foot	\$9.00	\$7.50	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
D.	Remove and Replace Deteriorated Wood Fascia/Cornice	Per Sqaure Foot	\$10.00	\$4.75	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
E.	Alternate No. 1 Provide GAF Camelot II Shingles in Barkwood Color	Per Sqaure Foot	\$1.00	\$220.00	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
F.	Total		\$108.00	\$251.50	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
G.	Total Lump Sum Bid Price		\$93,000.00	\$134,325.00	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive

**Arry's Roofing
Services, Inc**

Tarpon Springs, FL

Non-Responsive

Non-Responsive

**Arry's Roofing
Services, Inc**

Tarpon Springs, FL

Non-Responsive

Non-Responsive

Non-Responsive

Non-Responsive

Non-Responsive